
05 02 01  Safford Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

3,328,339.04$

200,434.18$
0.00$

200,434.18$
3,528,773.22$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

200,434.18$
-

200,434.18$
200,434.18$

3,328,339.04$

200,434.18$
0.00

200,434.18
3,528,773.22$

9,718,667.13$

576,359.40$
0.00$

576,359.40$
10,295,026.53$

$
$

05 02 04  Thatcher Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

2,001,263.81$

122,483.23$
0.00$

122,483.23$
2,123,747.04$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

122,483.23$
-

122,483.23$
122,483.23$

2,001,263.81$

122,483.23$
0.00

122,483.23
2,123,747.04$

6,093,228.75$

352,207.20$
0.00$

352,207.20$
6,445,435.95$

$
$

05 02 06  Pima Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,223,893.27$

45,851.23$
0.00$

45,851.23$
1,269,744.50$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

45,851.23$
-
45,851.23$
45,851.23$

1,223,893.27$

45,851.23$
0.00

45,851.23
1,269,744.50$

3,492,904.67$

131,847.70$
0.00$

131,847.70$
3,624,752.37$

$
$
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05 02 07  Fort Thomas Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

2,888,891.36$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

2,888,891.36$
$
$

05 03 05  Solomon Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

778,475.00$

59,275.72$
0.00$

59,275.72$
837,750.72$

$
$

05 03 09  Klondyke Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

$
$
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05 03 16  Bonita Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

159,495.89$

1,995.22$
0.00$

1,995.22$
161,491.11$

$
$

05 08 02  Gila Institute for Technology
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

1,231,861.26$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,231,861.26$
$
$

Graham County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

6,553,496.12$

368,768.64$
0.00$

368,768.64$
6,922,264.76$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

368,768.64$
-

368,768.64$
368,768.64$

6,553,496.12$

368,768.64$
0.00

368,768.64
6,922,264.76$

24,363,524.06$

1,121,685.24$
0.00$

1,121,685.24$
25,485,209.30$

$
$
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3 3


